
Girls Tennis 2021

Day Date Opponent Site Time Bus Release

Tues 23-Feb Willows* Away 3:30 2:15 2:00

Thur 25-Feb Pleasant Valley Home 3:30 NA

Tues 2-Mar Live Oak* Home 3:30 NA

Wed 3-Mar Gridley Away 3:30 2:15 2:00

Thur 4-Mar Willows* Away 3:30 2:15 2:00

Thur 11-Mar Sutter Home 3:30 NA

Fri 12-Mar Paradise* Home 3:30 NA

Tues 16-Mar Willows* Home 3:30 NA

Wed 17-Mar Oroville Home 3:30 NA

Thur 18-Mar Las Plumas Away 3:30 2:00 1:45

Tues 23-Mar Live Oak* Away 3:30 2:00 1:45

Wed 24-Mar Sutter Away 3:30 2:15 2:00

Thur 25-Mar Paradise* Home 3:30 NA

* Denotes SVL League match

        Asst. Principal: Casey Johnson

Principal: Rebecca Changus

Athletic Director: Eric Lay

Head Coach: Kelsey Watt

Mascot: RedHawks


